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Rhythmic / 1J / All Ages
Session: JC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vasilisa Nestscheret350
Rhythmic Art

4.000 4.900 4.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.800 7.5506.800

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 11.10011.300 12.05011.400 45.850
Place: 1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Eliza Cohen302
California Rhythms

3.900 4.500 4.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.900 6.4506.650

ND: -0.600 __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.05011.150 10.45011.400 43.050
Place: 2 2 2T 6 2 

2 

Lili Mizuno349
Rhythmic Acad Marin

3.900 5.600 4.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.950 6.400 7.1006.550

ND: -0.600 __.___ -0.900__.___
Final: 9.25010.350 10.90012.000 42.500
Place: 5 6 1 4 3 

3 

Karrine Denisova339
North Shore

4.100 4.200 4.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.300 6.800 6.2006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.40010.850 11.10011.000 42.350
Place: 3 5 4 2 4 

4 

Kristina Sobolevskaya305
California Rhythms

2.800 3.900 3.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.050 6.5006.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.50010.750 10.2009.950 40.400
Place: 4 4 7 7 5 

5 

Elizaveta Pletneva328
Liberty Academy

2.500 4.000 4.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.100 6.7006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.20010.050 10.70010.100 39.050
Place: 6 12 5 5 6 

6 

Katerina Berezovsky327
Liberty Academy

3.000 3.200 3.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 6.050 6.400 6.8006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.0509.700 10.1009.600 38.450
Place: 7 10 9 8 7 

7 

Jennifer Ayzman322
Isadora

3.300 3.200 4.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.400 6.7506.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.1509.600 11.0508.600 38.400
Place: 9 9 13 3 8 

8 

Connie Du315
Gymnastics World

3.500 4.000 4.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.000 5.6505.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.2009.050 9.75010.000 38.000
Place: 10 7T 6 10 9 

9 

Matylda Marszalek341
North Shore

3.800 3.500 2.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 5.800 6.250 5.9006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.6009.650 8.5009.750 37.500
Place: 8 3 8 12 10 

10 
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Alison Goldenstein334
MatchPoint NYC

3.300 3.000 2.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.500 6.6005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 9.2006.900 9.5009.500 35.100
Place: 14 7T 10 11 11 

11 

Taylor Edelchik340
North Shore

3.100 3.100 4.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 4.800 5.950 5.8004.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 7.9007.300 9.8009.050 34.050
Place: 12 13 11 9 12 

12 

Sofia Bzhilyanskaya307
Elegance

3.300 3.900 3.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.850 5.3005.200

ND: -0.600 __.___ -0.300-0.300
Final: 7.5008.100 8.3008.750 32.650
Place: 11 14 12 13 13 

13 

Sara Huang345
Oakland Rhythmics

1.900 2.200 2.0001.800Diff:
Exec: 6.500 5.900 5.0005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.4007.000 7.0008.100 30.500
Place: 13 11 14 14 14 

14 
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